Thomas&Betts

HUB1-G

OCAL

PVC-Coated zinc knockout hub 1 in.

IGeneral

Type:

[Color:

T&B UPC:

T&B Status:
Special Features:
Material:

Dimension Information
Pipe Size (in.):

Size (in.):

Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):
Dimension D (in.):
Dimension E (in.):

Ordinary Location Fittings
Grey

70450838816

M

Other colors available
Zinc

2.00
1.81
1.06
0.25
1.00




